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199804170001
38291

04/17/1998
11:18:44

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
ROBIN

199804170001
38301

04/17/1998
11:18:45

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEENER, J S

199804170001
38271

04/17/1998
11:18:41

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LARIMER,
DONNA A

199804170001
38281

04/17/1998
11:18:43

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILBERT,
LARRY A

199804170001
38321

04/17/1998
11:18:46

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
JONATHAN W

199804170001
38311

04/17/1998
11:18:46

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KRUK,
WALTER L

199804170001
38331

04/17/1998
11:18:47

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PORTER,
LEANN

199805190001
83541

05/19/1998
10:19:08

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWZE, PAUL
A

199805190001
83531

05/19/1998
10:19:06

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
KENNETH

199805190001
83521

05/19/1998
10:19:04

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANDOLPH,
KENNETH R

199805190001
83511

05/19/1998
10:19:03

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
ANTHONY

199801260000
25911

01/26/1998
11:27:42

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
EMMA L

199801260000
25901

01/26/1998
11:27:41

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
ANITA

199801260000
25921

01/26/1998
11:27:43

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
MICHAEL W



199801260000
25931

01/26/1998
11:27:44

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONWELL,
ALMA J

199801260000
25941

01/26/1998
11:27:45

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GADDIS,
CATHY B

199801260000
25971

01/26/1998
11:27:49

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
RICKY E

199801260000
25951

01/26/1998
11:27:46

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETERRY
, GEROME

199801260000
25981

01/26/1998
11:27:50

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
DEBORAH

199801260000
25961

01/26/1998
11:27:48

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
DIANNE

199805190001
83501

05/19/1998
10:19:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, MARVIN
E JR

199806230002
31951

06/23/1998
10:11:22

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES EDGERTON,
CHARLES
FRED

18 21 199503270000
77741

Lot#:8 Book:18
Pg:21
Desc:1995-
07774

199806290002
39841

06/29/1998
08:45:57

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES TIBBS, DAVID
G

9 46 199710310003
56771

Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:46
Desc:1997-
35677

199807270002
85571

07/27/1998
03:40:05

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMP,
CLAUDETTE
W

5 110 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:110

199807270002
85551

07/27/1998
03:37:34

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POE,
NORMAN N JR

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW


