Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804170001 38291	04/17/1998 11:18:44	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, ROBIN						
199804170001 38301	04/17/1998 11:18:45	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEENER, J S						
199804170001 38271	04/17/1998 11:18:41	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LARIMER, DONNA A						
199804170001 38281	04/17/1998 11:18:43	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILBERT, LARRY A						
199804170001 38321	04/17/1998 11:18:46	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, JONATHAN W						
199804170001 38311	04/17/1998 11:18:46	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KRUK, WALTER L						
199804170001 38331	04/17/1998 11:18:47	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PORTER, LEANN						
199805190001 83541	05/19/1998 10:19:08	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWZE, PAUL A						
199805190001 83531	05/19/1998 10:19:06	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, KENNETH						
199805190001 83521	05/19/1998 10:19:04	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANDOLPH, KENNETH R						
199805190001 83511	05/19/1998 10:19:03	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, ANTHONY						
199801260000 25911	01/26/1998 11:27:42	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, EMMA L						
199801260000 25901	01/26/1998 11:27:41	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, ANITA						
199801260000 25921	01/26/1998 11:27:43	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, MICHAEL W						

199801260000 25931	01/26/1998 11:27:44	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONWELL, ALMA J					
199801260000 25941	01/26/1998 11:27:45	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GADDIS, CATHY B					
199801260000 25971	01/26/1998 11:27:49	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, RICKY E					
199801260000 25951	01/26/1998 11:27:46	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETERRY , GEROME					
199801260000 25981	01/26/1998 11:27:50	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, DEBORAH					
199801260000 25961	01/26/1998 11:27:48	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, DIANNE					
199805190001 83501	05/19/1998 10:19:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, MARVIN E JR					
199806230002 31951	06/23/1998 10:11:22	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EDGERTON, CHARLES FRED		18	21	199503270000 77741	Lot#:8 Book:18 Pg:21 Desc:1995- 07774
199806290002 39841	06/29/1998 08:45:57	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TIBBS, DAVID		9	46	199710310003 56771	Lot#:2 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:46 Desc:1997- 35677
199807270002 85571	07/27/1998 03:40:05	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMP, CLAUDETTE W		5	110		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:110
199807270002 85551	07/27/1998 03:37:34	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POE, NORMAN N JR					Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW